PULASKI COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

JENNIFER KNEBEL 112 East Main St

DONALD STREET, JR Courthouse Room 201

J MIKE MCCLURE Winamac, IN 46996
Phone: {574) 946-3653
Fax: (574) 946-3928

PUBLIC NOTICE
The Pulaski County Board of Commissioners will meet in regular session at the
Pulaski County Courthouse Meeting room located at 112 E MAIN ST ROOM 201, Winamac, Indiana
on the first Monday of the month at 6:00pm EDST and on the third Monday of the month at 8:30am EDST
or the next work day after a County Approved Holiday for the year 2026.

Monday, January 5 Monday, May 4 Tuesday, September 8
Tuesday, January 20 Monday, May 18 Monday, September 21
Monday, February 2 Monday, June 1 Monday, October 5
Tuesday, February 16 Monday, June 15 Monday, October 19
Monday, March 2 Monday, July 6 Monday, November 2
Monday, March 16 Monday, July 20 Monday, November 16
Monday, April 6 Monday, August 3 Monday, December 7
Monday, April 20 Monday, August 17 Monday, December 21

Monday, January 4, 2027
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